
ARGE-Meisterschaft 2026 SBRV-I / WRV-IV

Hornberg, 10.01.2026

Klasse

U -10
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

39kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Till Mathis Scheuring ASV Nendingen
SS 2:0

52
SS 4:1

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  6 1

2 Mal Krasniqi KG Baienfurt
0:28

01 Fr
SS 23:17

53
 1  5  1  0  23 2

3 Artur Pavelko StTV Singen
Fr

0:37

01
3:02

02
 0  0  0  0  18 3
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